
Citotrainer Nederland 

Oefenblaadje: positiesysteem 

 

Opdracht 1: wat is de 8 waard? 

 
Kies uit: 

8… eentjes   (E) 

 tientallen   (T) 

 honderdtallen  (H) 

duizendtallen  (D) 

tienduizendtallen (TD) 

honderdduizendtallen (HD) 

miljoentallen  (M) 

 

 

Getal: 

 

Positie van de 8: Waarde van de 8: 

2.507.847 

 

H 800 

7.266.180 
 

  

8.390.411 
 

  

78.639 

 

  

1.892.392 

 

  

7.679.438 

 

  

685.337 
 

  

 

 
 

 
Opdracht 2: de kilometerteller 

 

Beginstand: 

 

Zoveel km rijd je: Eindstand: 

163.577 
 

1.000 164.577 

209.296 
 

100  

189.539 

 

1  

057.427 

 

10.000  

200.396 

 

10  

 



Citotrainer Nederland 

Antwoordenblad 

 

Opdracht 1: wat is de 8 waard? 

 
Kies uit: 

8… eentjes   (E) 

 tientallen   (T) 

 honderdtallen  (H) 

duizendtallen  (D) 

tienduizendtallen (TD) 

honderdduizendtallen (HD) 

miljoentallen  (M) 

 

 

Getal: 

 

Positie van de 8: Waarde van de 8: 

2.507.847 

 

H 800 

7.266.180 
 

T 80 

8.390.411 
 

M 8.000.000 

78.639 

 

D 8.000 

1.892.392 

 

HD 800.000 

7.679.438 

 

E 8 

685.337 
 

TD 80.000 

 

 
 

 
Opdracht 2: de kilometerteller 

 

Beginstand: 

 

Zoveel km rijd je: Eindstand: 

163.577 
 

1.000 164.577 

209.296 
 

100 209.396 

189.539 

 

1 189.540 

057.427 

 

10.000 067.427 

200.396 

 

10 200.406 

 


